
CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve Men
1

32
SIMONS Axel
MARÉCHAL Pierre

DEH

ITW

6
0

17
16

BODO Wolfgang
ROELANDS Tom

CAT

DEH

4
6

9
24

VAN REMOORTERE Jorden
VITRY Alexandre

DEH

GSR

6
4

25
8

THELEN Nicolas
RAMAEKERS Robin

ACG

SHT

0
6

5
28

DAMAN Jelle
WOUTERS Davy

MVV

LEL

6
0

21
12

MISSON Damien
WOUTERS Danny

HUY

NVL

0
6

13
20

NAUDTS Thomas
ROECKX Kurt

HEL

GPE

6
0

29
4

CARRIQUE SUAREZ Rafael
WATTIEZ Anthony

KJSS

ANT

2
6

3
30

CARBONETTI Theo
WOUTERS Yannick

LIE

DEH

6
2

19
14

THEUNIS Marco
GILSON Esteban

WSS

FBG

7
1

11
22

VANHAEREN Maarten
HAUBEN Ruben

NVL

SHT

2
6

27
6

GOUWKENS Dries
ADRIAENSEN Ben

WSS

KSM

2
6

7
26

PERUZZI Quentin
LAURENT Julien

GSR

HAC

6
0

23
10

LACROIX Vincent
TULUMELLO Hugo

FAO

ACM

1
7

15
18

WATTIEZ Yohan
DE BACKER Kurt

LFE

DVS

2
6

31
2

VERHEYEN Koen
GEERAERTS Bart

KSM

DEH

0
6

Simons A.
Roelands T.

6
2

Van Remoortere J.
Ramaekers R.

5
6

T.10
T.10+

Daman J.
Wouters D.

2
6

Naudts T.
Wattiez A.

0
6

Carbonetti T.
Theunis M.

7
3

Hauben R.
Adriaensen B.

5
6

Peruzzi Q.
Tulumello H.

6
0

De Backer K.
Geeraerts B.

1
7

Simons A.
Ramaekers R.

7
3

Wouters D.
Wattiez A.

2
6

Carbonetti T.
Adriaensen B.

6
5

Peruzzi Q.
Geeraerts B.

2
6

Simons A.
Wattiez A.

7
3

Carbonetti T.
Geeraerts B.

0
6

Bronze

Wattiez A.
Carbonetti T.

6
2

Finale Or

Simons A.
Geeraerts B.

2
6
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve Women
1

32
GOOSSENS Lenka NVL -Bye-

17
16

VERLINDEN Saskia
HAUBEN Famke

DEH

SHT

5
6

T.M
T.7

9
24

WAUTERS Sofie
BROSSARD Zoé

DAN

FOA

6
0

25
8

BERNAERT Vélina
LAMBILLOTTE Anais

FOA

LFU

2
6

5
28

KUSHNIRUK Olena DVS -Bye-

21
12

DANHIER Sarah
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie

ANT

CAT

6
4

13
20

VAN TONGELEN Yeline
GEELEN Jette

MVV

HEL

4
6

29
4 HELLEMANS Julie KJSS -Bye-

3
30

DESTROOPER Charlotte KSM -Bye-

19
14

DE WEERDT Tasha
VANLANGENAKKER Ella

DEH

HEL

5
6

T.M
T.8

11
22

SNELS Els
GRIFASI Silvia

MVV

CTH

5
6

27
6

VAN LOOY Laura
MINET Amandine

DEH

LAW

0
6

7
26

GUELL Olivia
VAN DEN BULCK Rani

CAC

KJSS

6
0

23
10

CAPELLE Eza
RUIZ Sarah

RHB

GSR

6
0

15
18

LAMBERT Sabrina
DIELTJENS Elise

DSA

DEH

0
6

31
2 D'AMBRA Léa FOA -Bye-

Goossens L.
Hauben F.

6
0

Wauters S.
Lambillotte A.

3
7

Kushniruk O.
Danhier S.

6
0

Geelen J.
Hellemans J.

6
5

Destrooper C.
Vanlangenakker E.

7
1

Grifasi S.
Minet A.

4
6

Guell O.
Capelle E.

6
0

Dieltjens E.
D'Ambra L.

4
6

Goossens L.
Lambillotte A.

6
0

Kushniruk O.
Geelen J.

7
1

Destrooper C.
Minet A.

6
0

Guell O.
D'Ambra L.

4
6

Goossens L.
Kushniruk O.

7
1

Destrooper C.
D'Ambra L.

6
0

Bronze

Kushniruk O.
D'Ambra L.

6
0

Finale Or

Goossens L.
Destrooper C.

6
2
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve 50+ Men
1

16
CALLEWAERT Danny WTI -Bye-

9
8

BARDOUL Andy
IVANKO Frédéric

ITW

ECA

3
7

5
12

VANDERMEULEN Theo
STRENS Alain

SHT

GSR

6
0

13
4

LAMBILLOTTE Yves
BOURGUIGNON Howard

LFU

FAO

0
6

3
14

DAMAN Peter
FÉLEGYHÀZY Tamàs

MVV

FOA

6
0

11
6

CARLIER Alain
VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard

FOA

FAO

4
6

7
10

DE MAYER Ivo
HUAUX Stéphane

KJSS

CAC

6
4

15
2 DAMAN Patrick DEH -Bye-

Callewaert D.
Ivanko F.

6
2

Vandermeulen T.
Bourguignon H.

6
5

Daman P.
Vandenhoofden B.

6
0

De Mayer I.
Daman P.

2
6

Callewaert D.
Vandermeulen T.

6
2

Daman P.
Daman P.

4
6

Bronze

Vandermeulen T.
Daman P.

5
6

Finale Or

Callewaert D.
Daman P.

2
6
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve 50+ Women
1
4

VAN DAELE Els
MAHY Michèle

SBL

ACL

5
6

3
2

DANLOY Pascale
MAERTENS Catherine

HAC

GSR

6
0

Bronze

Van Daele E.
Maertens C.

5
6

Finale Or

Mahy M.
Danloy P.

7
1
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve 60+ Men
1

16
VERVINCK Marnix WTI -Bye-

9
8

BEYENS Patrick
VANDENBERGHE Daniel

LEL

CAN

6
4

5
12

HEYVAERT Etienne
DEVIS Jean-Philippe

GSR

LAW

6
2

13
4

NIZET Philippe
DEPREZ Filip

ITW

WTI

6
4

3
14

OLBRECHTS Pierre CAC -Bye-

11
6

SALVADOR Roberto
MALEVÉ Vincent

ABT

LAW

0
6

7
10

VAN RATTINGHE Christian
FLUYT Luc

FOA

HEL

6
2

15
2 ANDERSEN Peter ABA -Bye-

Vervinck M.
Beyens P.

6
2

Heyvaert E.
Nizet P.

6
0

Olbrechts P.
Malevé V.

2
6

Van Rattinghe C.
Andersen P.

0
6

Vervinck M.
Heyvaert E.

6
4

Malevé V.
Andersen P.

4
6

Bronze

Heyvaert E.
Malevé V.

2
6

Finale Or

Vervinck M.
Andersen P.

6
2
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve 60+ Women
1
4

PEEREN Isabelle GSR -Bye-

3
2

MAILLEUR Ghislaine
VAN STEVENS Marie-Claire

ITW

GSR

0
1

Bronze

 
Mailleur G. -Bye-

Finale Or

Peeren I.
Van Stevens M.

1
0
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound Men
1

32
FREDERICKX Brend
SOETAERT Stefaan

NVL

WTK

148
141

17
16

DEMEY Henry
VAN MONTAGU Piotr

WTI

CAC

145
145

+

9
24

CROES Quentin
DUBOIS Jordan

LAW

HUY

147
141

25
8

ART Matteo
VAN LOOY Quinten

CEN

ASP

140
147

5
28

KOOLS Jonathan
VRANCKEN Aron

DNM

SHT

146
142

21
12

DEVIS Jeremy
GEURTS Brieuc

CMA

CMA

143
145

13
20

FRAIPONT Julien
VERHOEVEN Sébastien

HAC

GSR

140
143

29
4

DELFORGE Denis
FLEURINCK Mick

CAC

WTK

140
147

3
30

JORIS Gianni
SCALZO Calcedonio

NVL

CAC

145
138

19
14

VAN ELVEN Cédric
VAEL Jonathan

FBG

CAC

144
146

11
22

CORNU Yannick
DELFOSSE Tohan

GDS

CAT

147
144

27
6

D'HOSSCHE Frédéric
OSNOWSKI Sébastien

RCM

CAC

138
146

7
26

ETIENNE David
REYNTIENS Kristof

CMA

KHV

144
143

23
10

LAURYSSEN Glenn
FISSIAUX Marvin

XAT

LFU

149
141

15
18

UMORE Thomas
BERX Jordy

ITW

MSB

143
145

31
2

AMAOUZ Christian
KOOLS Reginald

HAC

DNM

134
149

Frederickx B.
Demey H.

147
140

Croes Q.
Van Looy Q.

142
146

Kools J.
Geurts B.

143
146

Verhoeven S.
Fleurinck M.

144
148

Joris G.
Vael J.

146
147

Cornu Y.
Osnowski S.

142
146

Etienne D.
Lauryssen G.

144
146

Berx J.
Kools R.

147
147 +

Frederickx B.
Van Looy Q.

147
144

Geurts B.
Fleurinck M.

144
146

Vael J.
Osnowski S.

146
142

Lauryssen G.
Kools R.

145
148

Frederickx B.
Fleurinck M.

147
147

T.10
T.9

Vael J.
Kools R.

145
145 +

Bronze

Fleurinck M.
Vael J.

146
145

Finale Or

Frederickx B.
Kools R.

147
142
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound Women
1

16
MEYEN DEGRYSE Lena DNM -Bye-

9
8

DEMEY Louise
NESTE Aude

WTI

CMA

136
136

T.10+
T.10

5
12

MARTENS Naomi
LORQUET Gaelle

SSV

ITW

134
134

+

13
4

HOORNAERT Valene
LEJEUNE Fanny

RCM

LFE

130
145

3
14

MOONS Marie
DUVIVIER Cindy

RCM

CEN

141
125

11
6

CORREMANS Inneke
AGUAS DROUET Sara

XAT

NVL

137
140

7
10

PEETERS Jonalien
HUAUX Jade

NVL

CAC

142
140

15
2 PRIEELS Sarah GSR -Bye-

Meyen Degryse L.
Demey L.

144
141

Martens N.
Lejeune F.

143
141

Moons M.
Aguas Drouet S.

138
139

Peeters J.
Prieels S.

133
149

Meyen Degryse L.
Martens N.

144
140

Aguas Drouet S.
Prieels S.

102
144

Bronze

Martens N.
Aguas Drouet S.

143
138

Finale Or

Meyen Degryse L.
Prieels S.

144
146
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound 50+ Men
1

16
GOUVERNEUR Philippe LIE -Bye-

9
8

MESTDAGH Sven
LANGUEDOC Franck

WTK

RCM

139
136

5
12

DELIVEYNE Fréderic
DE RYCKERE Eric

WTK

ECA

143
137

13
4

GOOSSENS Patrick
FALQUE Pascal

VHV

BTS

144
145

3
14

GOOSSENS Chris
DEBRUE Pascal

NVL

CAC

144
140

11
6

JORIS Achille
CATHELAIN Christophe

NVL

CAT

138
138 +

7
10

CROES Emmanuel
VANDERVELDEN Vincent

LAW

HUY

138
145

15
2

DELAUNOIS Michel
NOIRET Frank

ABA

SSC

133
133 +

Gouverneur P.
Mestdagh S.

149
139

Deliveyne F.
Falque P.

139
143

Goossens C.
Cathelain C.

143
139

Vandervelden V.
Noiret F.

141
145

Gouverneur P.
Falque P.

145
142

Goossens C.
Noiret F.

145
144

Bronze

Falque P.
Noiret F.

142
143

Finale Or

Gouverneur P.
Goossens C.

144
143
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound 50+ Women
1
8

BRIOEN Ingrid DAN -Bye-

5
4

MOTTET Véronique
ROELANDTS Manuella

FBG

KHV

127
123

3
6

LYNCH Sandra OLM -Bye-

7
2 GUILBERT Laurence CAT -Bye-

Brioen I.
Mottet V.

138
136

Lynch S.
Guilbert L.

136
115

Bronze

Mottet V.
Guilbert L.

133
124

Finale Or

Brioen I.
Lynch S.

141
133
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound 60+ Men
1
8

VERDEYEN Luc
BROSSE Marc

WSS

LIE

143
72

5
4

DETIENNE Jean-Claude
OSNOWSKI Roger

CEN

CAC

133
134

3
6

HEUSDENS Alain
BLICKX Jean-Pierre

LIE

SBL

138
133

7
2

CATTELAIN Jean-Jacques
PRIEELS Philippe

ECA

GSR

130
138

Verdeyen L.
Osnowski R.

147
139

Heusdens A.
Prieels P.

139
138

Bronze

Osnowski R.
Prieels P.

134
137

Finale Or

Verdeyen L.
Heusdens A.

145
139
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound 60+ Women
1
4

HOUSSIER Gilberte CAC -Bye-

3
2

LÉONARD Raymonde
NOËL Maryse

LAW

ABA 0 +

Bronze

 
Léonard R. -Bye-

Finale Or

Houssier G.
Noël M.

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow Men
1
8

VAN UYTSEL Vadim SWZ -Bye-

5
4

MEUL Lemmy
BEDEZ Dimitri

CAC

CMA 0 +

3
6

BLAIRON Michel
WIBO Ronny

CMA

GDS 0 +

7
2

POELS Jonas
FORNEVILLE John

HEL

LFU 0 +

Van Uytsel V.
Bedez D.

0 +

Wibo R.
Forneville J. 0 +

Bronze

Bedez D.
Wibo R.

0 +

Finale Or

Van Uytsel V.
Forneville J.

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow Women
1

16
MELON Delphine HUY -Bye-

9
8

JANKOWIAK Eleanor
DOBBELAERE Emma

CAC

HEL

0 +

5
12

VANHENTENRIJK Lotte HEL -Bye-

13
4 CRETELEINE Marie CAC -Bye-

3
14

MORTIER Patricia FOA -Bye-

11
6 LI Na GDS -Bye-

7
10

ROSSI Fiona CMA -Bye-

15
2 CARRETTE Joelle CMA -Bye-

Melon D.
Jankowiak E.

0 +

Vanhentenrijk L.
Creteleine M.

0 +

Mortier P.
Li N. 0 +

Rossi F.
Carrette J. 0 +

Melon D.
Vanhentenrijk L.

0 +

Li N.
Carrette J.

0 +

Bronze

Vanhentenrijk L.
Carrette J. 0 +

Finale Or

Melon D.
Li N. 0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow 50+ Men
1
8

DIERYCK Jan OSS -Bye-

5
4

MARCHAU Maarten
NICOLETTI Michael

GDS

CAC

3
6

VALCKENAERE Stef
BRAEM Pascal

OSS

ADC

7
2

MEUNIER Teddy
VANHAEREN Steven

CMA

NVL

Dieryck J.
Nicoletti M.

Valckenaere S.
Vanhaeren S.

Bronze

Dieryck J.
Vanhaeren S.

Finale Or

Nicoletti M.
Valckenaere S.
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow 50+ Women
1
4

STEYLS Jacqueline MSB -Bye-

3
2 THIEBAUT Catherine ADC -Bye-

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Steyls J.
Thiebaut C.

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow 60+ Men
1
4

MERTENS Steve
BRISACK Roger

MSB

LFU

0 +

3
2

BUELENS Jacques
POELS Christian

KJSS

HEL

0 +

Bronze

Brisack R.
Poels C. 0 +

Finale Or

Mertens S.
Buelens J.

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Barebow 60+ Women
1
4

DAWANS Anne-Marie
VAN MALDEREN Rolande

ACH

BTS

3
2

DE BRUYN Patricia
SARLET Pascale

HAC

ACL

Bronze

Van Malderen R.
De Bruyn P.

Finale Or

Dawans A.
Sarlet P.
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound Men Open
1
4

VAN MONTAGU Piotr CAC -Bye-

3
2 BOTS Thierry ECA -Bye-

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Van Montagu P.
Bots T.

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound Women Open
1
4

VAN DE WINCKEL Stephanie BSV -Bye-

3
2

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Van de Winckel S.
 

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Mental Compound Mixte
1
4

3
2

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Mental Recurve Mixte
1
4

SCHUMACHER Lisa DSA -Bye-

3
2

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Schumacher L.
 

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Visually Impaired
1
4

BONNY Marie-Alix CMA -Bye-

3
2

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Bonny M.
 

0 +
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CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve Men Open
1
4

SHKRELI Andrea SSO -Bye-

3
2

Bronze

 
 

Finale Or

Shkreli A.
 

0 +
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